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FISCAL NOTE

LEGISLATIVE FISCAL ANALYST ESTIMATE

ESTIMATE OF FISCAL IMPACT — STATE AGENCIES (See narrative for political subdivision estimates)

EXPENDITURES GENERAL CASH FEDERAL REVOLVING TOTAL
FY2025-2026
FY2026-2027
FY2027-2028
FY2028-2029

REVENUE GENERAL CASH FEDERAL REVOLVING TOTAL
FY2025-2026
FY2026-2027
FY2027-2028
FY2028-2029

o|lo|o|o
o|lo|o|o
o|lo|o| o
o|lo|o| o
o|lo|oOo| O

o|lo|o| o
o|lo|o| o
o|lo|o| o
o|lo|o| o
o|lo|o| o

Any Fiscal Notes received from state agencies and political subdivisions are attached following the Legislative Fiscal Analyst Estimate.

LB 1145 is not expected to result in a measurable fiscal impact to state or local governments.



